DOUG WRIGHT
doug@doug-wright.com

www.doug-wright.com

EDUCATION
1966 - 1967

1963 - 1965

SATC Secondary Art Teachers Certificate

(Diploma of Art painting) RMIT, Melbourne

Trained Secondary Teachers Certificate (Art and Craft),
Melbourne Teachers College

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

2010 -

1999 - 2009
1992 - 1999
1975 - 1992
1971 -1974
1973

1972 - 1973
1967 — 1970

Artist and Partner

Crofton Studios Geelong
Brae Studios Daylesford,
Bowenhill Studios Ballarat

Sessional tutor, research supervisor, Arts Academy,
University of Ballarat

Senior Lecturer, Studio Coordinator Painting, University
of Ballarat Australia

Lecturer in Painting, Ballarat State College (University
of Ballarat)

Seconded Lecturer in Painting and Drawing, Melbourne
State College

Lecturer, HM Pentridge Prison, Melbourne
Pilot Scheme (Painting)

Lecturer in Painting, Council of Adult Education,
Melbourne

Art and Craft Teacher, Warracknabeal High School
Victoria



EXHIBITIONS SOLO

2013 East and West Art, Melbourne
Central Goldfields Art Gallery

2012 Whitespace Gallery, Edinburgh

2011 The Steeple, Newburgh, Scotland

2010 Salt Contemporary Art, Queenscliiff
Arthur Gallery, Ballarat

2008 Greenwood Gallery, Melbourne

2007 Salt Contemporary Art, Queenscliiff

Patriothall Gallery, Edinburgh
Flinders Lane Gallery, Melbourne

2006 Harrison Galleries, Sydney

2005 Flinders Lane Gallery, Melbourne ‘The Scottish series’

2003 Flinders Lane Gallery, Melbourne

2001 Flinders Lane Gallery, Melbourne

1999 Flinders Lane Gallery, Melbourne

1996 Lyall Burton Gallery

1994 Lyall Burton Gallery ‘The Kimberly Works’

1993 McClelland Gallery, Langwarrin, Victoria (Survey 1973-
1993)

Mildura Arts Centre, (Survey 1973-1993)
Lyall Burton Gallery, Melbourne

(Survey 1973-1993)

City of Hamilton Gallery, (Survey 1973-1993)
Ballarat Fine Art Gallery, (Survey 1973-1993)

1991 David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Melbourne
1990 David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Melbourne
1989 Swan Hill Regional Art Gallery (Earlier Works)

Holdsworth Galleries, Sydney
David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Melbourne

1988 David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Melbourne
1987 David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Melbourne
Michael Milburn Galleries, Brisbane
1986 David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Melbourne
1985 David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Ballarat
1985 Manuka Gallery, Canberra
1981 Prahran School of Art & Design Gallery
1977 Stuart Gerstman Galleries, Melbourne
1976 Stuart Gerstman Galleries, Melbourne
1975 Stuart Gerstman Galleries, Melbourne

1974 Stuart Gerstman Galleries, Melbourne



EXHIBITIONS GROUP

2022 Australian Galleries, ‘Abstraction and Bronze’
Australian Galleries, ‘Kaleidoscope’ Online Exhibition

2017 ‘Winter Salon’, Salt Contemporary Art

2014 ‘Here and There’, F@D Gallery, Daylesford

‘Coast’, Vasse Felix Gallery, Margaret River
10 x 10, first decade of Salt Contemporary Art

2013 ‘The 3 Amici’, Bowen Hill Studios
Silent Auction, Bowen Hill Studios
2012 Salt Contemporary Art, Queenscliff
2012 3 Harbours Festival, Edinburgh
2011 East West Gallery,
Greenwood Gallery Melbourne
2010 Picture...a better future, Arthur Gallery,
Ballarat
2008 Greenwood Gallery, Melbourne
Salt Contemporary Art, Queenscliff
2007 Greenwood Gallery, Melbourne
2006 Art Singapore, East and West Art
Art Melbourne, Flinders Lane Gallery
2005 Sabrina Gallery, Singapore

Australian High Commission, Singapore
Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery

Art Sydney

Art Singapore
2004 Sydney Art Show

Guide Dogs Exhibition, Sydney
2003 Melbourne Art Show

Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery
Art Show, Sydney

2002 Bendigo Bank Acquisitive Exhibition
Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery
Depot Gallery, Sydney

2001 Gallery 2021, Auckland N.Z.
2000 Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery,
1999 Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery,
1998 Finalist, Wynne Prize Exhibition (Juried)
Art Gallery of NSW
1997 Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery, Melbourne
1996 Staff Arts Exhibition, University of Ballarat

Castlemaine Drawing Prize Exhibition
Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery
ACAF 5, Melbourne

Selected for Salon des Refuses, S. H. Ervin
Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney



1995

1994

1993

1992

1990

1989

1988

1987
1986

1985

1984

1983

1980

1979
1978

1977
1976
1975
1974

Prime Prize Exhibition (juried),

touring 4 Regional Victorian Galleries
Finalist: Wynne Prize Exhibition (Juried),

Art Gallery of NSW

Gallery Artists, Flinders Lane Gallery

ACAF 4, Melbourne

Joint Exhibition, Oita - Japan

Group Works on Paper Exhibition,

Lyall Burton Gallery, Melbourne

David Ellis Fine Art Gallery, Melbourne

BMG Fine Art, Adelaide Gallery Artists
ACAF3, Melbourne

ACAF2, Melbourne

Finalist: Wynne Prize Exhibition (juried),

Art Gallery of NSW

Group Drawing Exhibition, David Ellis Fine
Art Gallery, Melbourne

Director’s Choice Exhibition, R.M.I.T. Gallery
Hugh Williamson Prize Exhibition

Ballarat Fine Art Gallery

4 Contemporary Approaches to Drawing, Rankin,
Sibley, Lanceley, Wright, Naracoorte Regional Art
Gallery, SA

Pioneer Purchase Award, Swan Hill

Inez Hutchison Prize (highly commended),

8 Ballarat Artists, Ballarat Fine Art Gallery
Mornington Peninsula Drawing Prize

Stuart Gerstman Galleries, Melbourne

City of Caulfield Invitation Drawing Exhibition
8 Ballarat Artists, Ballarat Fine Art Gallery
Opening Exhibition, Stuart Gerstman
Drawings ‘79, Stuart Gerstman Galleries
Swan Hill Pioneer Art Award

(highly commended)

Drawings '78, Stuart Gerstman Galleries
Twenty First Tasmanian Art Gallery Exhibition
Drawings '76, Stuart Gerstman Galleries,

4 Painters, Stuart Gerstman Galleries,

Artists of the Bellarine Peninsular,
Age Gallery Victoria



Residencies/ Open Studios

2019
2018
2017
2015
2014
2013

2011

2009
2008
2007
1990

Collections

Daylesford and Macedon Ranges Open Studios
Daylesford and Macedon Ranges Open Studios
Daylesford and Macedon Ranges Open Studios
Daylesford and Macedon Ranges Open Studios
The Art Vault, Mildura

Cheshire Disability, Edinburgh

WASPS, Artist Studios, the Steeple, Newburgh,
Scotland

WASPS, Artist Studios, Edinburgh

University of Ballarat

WASPS, Artists Studios, Edinburgh

Verdacchio Studio, Tuscany, Italy

University of Melbourne, School of Education
La Trobe University

University of Ballarat

University of Tasmania

Deakin University, Burwood Campus
Latrobe University, School of Health Sciences
Melbourne

Mornington Peninsula Art Centre

Philip Morris Collection

Maryvale Art Foundation

Ballarat Fine Art Gallery

New Parliament House Collection, Canberra
National Gallery, Canberra - Print Collection
Art Bank

AMP Collection

IBM Collection, Brisbane

Robert Holmes-a-Court Collection

National Gallery, Canberra — Print Collection
Ansett Industries, Melbourne

Collection Tricom Corporation, Melbourne
Shell Company of Australia

Crown Casino Collection (Melbourne)
Nillumbuk Shire Art Collection

National Gallery of Victoria

Geyer Design, Melbourne

Western Mining Corporation

St Patricks College, Ballarat

(Innaugural Flannigan Prize)

Geelong Art Gallery



Private Collections: Australia, New Zealand, France, Italy, Belgium, Singapore,
Hong Kong, USA , U.K.

Publications

Ainslie. S. (2007) Lothian Stones, Salt. Baxter and Stubbs Pty Ltd
Susan Hayes & Clare Gervasonii (1991) Artistic Insights.
Queensland University Press

Susan Keneally & Peter Ward. (1991) ‘In a different Light’,
Australian Artists in Italy.

Queensland University Press, St Lucia

Gary Kinnane. (Art in Australia. Vol 27, No3, Autumn 1990) Impressions: Doug
Wright



